JCFF Superannuation Fund
Trial Balance

As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
24200 Contributions
(26,000.00) 24200/CALJOEO0001A (Contributions) Calvi, Joe - 27,500.00
Accumulation
(212,740.61) 24700 Changes in Market Values of 6,891.39
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(17.01) 25000/Bank - Bank - Westpac 21.28
Westpac1
28000 Property Income
(42,371.29) 28000/JCFFSSF_23W 23 Wood St, Bairnsdale 46,306.00
OODST,BAI
2,288.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 2,552.00
55.00 30200 Administration Costs 56.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
550.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 385.00
37500 Investment Expenses
4,262.99 37500/JCFFSSF_23W 23 Wood St, Bairnsdale 4,815.67
OODST,BAI
9,143.70 48500 Income Tax Expense 9,836.10
264,570.22 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 49,032.12
50010 Opening Balance
(444,336.78) 50010/CALJOEOQ001A (Opening Balance) Calvi, Joe - 708,907.00
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(26,000.00) 52420/CALJOEO0001A (Contributions) Calvi, Joe - 27,500.00
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(247,713.92) 53100/CALJOEOQ001A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Calvi, Joe - 31,368.22
Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
5,243.70  53330/CALJOEQ0001A (Income Tax) Calvi, Joe - Accumulation 5,711.10
53800 Contributions Tax
3,900.00 53800/CALJOEOQO001A (Contributions Tax) Calvi, Joe - 4,125.00
Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
186,021.40 60400/Bank - Bank - Westpac 239,735.62
Westpac1
77250 Real Estate Properties (Non

Residential)




JCFF Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance

As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
525,000.00 77250/JCFFSSF _23W 23 Wood St, Bairnsdale 1.0000 525,000.00

OODST,BAI
(994.40) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,683.95
(1,120.00) 87000 Rental Bond 1,120.00
88000 Sundry Creditors 3,992.85
848,399.00 848,399.00

Current Year Profit/(Loss)

: 58,868.22




/
JCFF Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200}
niributions) Calvi, Joe - ulation (CALJOEDDOO1
15/07/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 2,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
16/08/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 4,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/08/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 6,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/10/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 8,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/11/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 10,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/12/2021 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 12,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
17/01/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 14,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/02/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 16,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/03/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 18,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
19/04/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 20,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
16/05/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 22,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
15/06/2022 PERIODICAL PAYMENT FROM G AND DL 2,000.00 24,000.00 CR
CALVI SUPERANNUATION
24/06/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2753047 TFR Westpac 3,500.00 27,500.00 CR
Bus Top Up Super fund = .
27,500.00 27,500.00 CR
Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 27,500.00
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JCFF Superannuation Fund
Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022
Joe Calvi
Date of Birth: Provided
Age: 59 (at year end)
Member Code: CALJOEOOOO1A
Total Super Balance™ as at 30/06/2021: 708,907.00
Contributions Summary 2022 2021
Concessional Contribution
Personal - Concessional 27,500.00 26,000.00
27,500.00 26,000.00
Total Contributions 27,500.00 26,000.00




JCFF Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

2470 Q

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/06/2022  Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ A 6,891.39 6,891.39 DR
$525,000.000000 (Exit) - 1.000000 Units on LaoZrl s
hand (JCFFSSF_23WOODST,BAI) -
6,891.39 6,891.39 DR

Total Debits: 6,891.39
Total Credits: 0.00
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Electronic Statement

‘I’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

08/08/22 Deposit-Osko Payment 2166607 Bairnsdale

Comms Shop Rent May 2022 06 Aug 2022 936.00 242,389.24
09/08/22  Deposit-Osko Payment 2087665 K L Taylor

Rent 280.00 242,669.24
15/08/22  Periodical Payment From G And Di Calvi

Superannuation 2,000.00 244,669.24
16/08/22 Deposit-Osko Payment 2098626 K L Taylor

Rent 280.00 244,949.24

29/08/22 Deposit-Osko Payment 2964677 Kayleen Joy
Callings T/As Little Bl 23B Wood Street Collings

23B Wood Street Little Blue Bag 28 Aug 2022 1,318.50 246,267.74
31/08/22  Interest Paid 98.67 246,366.41
31/08/22 CLOSING BALANCE 246,366.41

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

ANNUAL INFORMATION

FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2021 TO 30 JUNE 2022

For account: 3203/484528 m
$

21.28 "

Total interest credited ( \‘____‘_/

These details are provided for your records and taxation purposes

MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9155 7700 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your

account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 17 Page 3 of 5
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JCFF Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Property Income (28000)

23 Wood St, Baimsdale (JCEFSSFE_23WW B

07/07/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2283204 936.00 936.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu Shop Rent for June2021

14/07/2021 Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33176 1,318.50 2,254.50 CR

14/07/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2095554 K L 560.00 2,814.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

21/07/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2879892 K L 280.00 3,084.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

27/07/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2120793 KL 560.00 3,654.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

28/07/2021 Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33297 1,318.50 4,973.00 CR

09/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2433498 936.00 5,909.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu Shop Rent July 2021

12/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2239874 K L 280.00 6,189.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

13/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2173196 K L 280.00 6,469.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

13/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2905464 K L 280.00 6,749.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

17/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2415538 K L 280.00 7,029.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

20/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2132214 KL 280.00 7,309.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

25/08/2021 Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33575 1,318.50 8,627.50 CR

25/08/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2039217 K L 280.00 8,907.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

03/09/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2026875 936.00 9,843.50 CR
Baimsdale Commu Shop Rent August 2021

03/09/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2289795 K L 280.00 10,123.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

21/09/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2036886 K L 280.00 10,403.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

22/09/2021 Remitter=Southemn Rural W Ref=E33809 1,318.50 11,722,00 CR

05/10/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2046843 K L 560.00 12,282.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

05/10/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2098401 K L 280.00 12,5662.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

19/10/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2046460 K L 560.00 13,122.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

27/10/2021 Remitte=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E34096 1,318.50 14,440.50 CR

02/11/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2297410 K L 560.00 15,000.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

17/11/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2667133 K L 560.00 15,560.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

24/11/2021 Remitter=Southem Rural W Ref=E34359 1,318.50 16,879.00 CR

01/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2095011 936.00 17,815.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu shop rent SEPT 2021

01/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2118118 936.00 18,751.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu SHOP RENT OCT 2021

01/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2936483 936.00 19,687.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu shop rent November 2021

01/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2204165 K L 560.00 20,247.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent

15/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2879252 K L 560.00 20,807.00 CR

TAYLOR Rent
2211272021 Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E34675 1,318.50 22,125.50 CR
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JCFF Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
29/12/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2700428 K L 560.00 22,685.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent 25 DEC 2021
12/01/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2376734 K L 560.00 23,245.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
24/01/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2394964 936.00 24,181.50 CR
Bairnsdale Commu Rent for Dec. 2021
25/01/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2142291 K L 560.00 24,741.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
27/01/2022 Remitter=Southemn Rural W Ref=E34921 1,318.50 26,060.00 CR
02/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2773963 K L 280.00 26,340.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
14/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2045212 936.00 27,276.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu Shop rent Jan 2022
16/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2209039 K L 280.00 27,556.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
21/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2632641 936.00 28,492.00 CR
Baimsdale Commu shop rent
23/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2147878 K L 280.00 28,772.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
23/02/2022 Remitter=Southem Rural W Ref=E35157 1,318.50 30,090.50 CR
25/02/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2056845 K L 280.00 30,370.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
01/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2032526 K L 280.00 30,650.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
01/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2304015 936.00 31,586.50 CR
Baimsdale Commu Shop Rent Feb 2022
08/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2204661 K L 280.00 31,866.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
15/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2011268 K L 280.00 32,146.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
22/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2039550 K L 280.00 32,426.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
28/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2562767 K J 2,637.00 35,063.50 CR
COLLINGS rent for 23b wood st
28/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2846424 K J 839.00 35,902.50 CR
COLLINGS 23b wood street kalyieen coll
29/03/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2032263 K L 280.00 36,182.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
06/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2605927 K L 280.00 36,462.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
12/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2000785 K L 280.00 36,742.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
19/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2026776 K L 280.00 37,022.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
21/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2601778 936.00 37,958.50 CR
Baimsdale Comms shop rent March 2022
26/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2984580 1,318.50 39,277.00 CR
KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL
RENT M
26/04/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2042991 K L 280.00 39,557.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
03/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2186343 K L 280.00 39,837.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
10/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2197569 K L 280.00 40,117.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
17/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2129522 K L 280.00 40,397.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
24/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2065926 K L 280.00 40,677.00 CR
TAYLOR Rent
30/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2237614 1,318.50 41,995.50 CR
KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL
Little
31/05/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2119103 K L 280.00 42,275.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent
06/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2096899 936.00 43,211.50 CR
Baimsdale Comms Shop Rent
06/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2196978 936.00 44,147.50 CR




JCFF Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Ppiswlalel

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date
Baimsdale Comms SHop Rent May 2022

15/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2002666 K L 280.00 44,427.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

21/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2047598 K L 280.00 44,707.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

28/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2114597 K L 280.00 44,987.50 CR
TAYLOR Rent

28/06/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2522476 1,318.50 46,306.00 CR
KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL
23B WO o -

46,306.00 46,306.00 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 46,306.00




JCFF Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022
Transaction Date Description

Property Income (28000}

23 Woed St, Bairnsdale (JCFFSSF_23WOODST BA()

7/07/2021
9/08/2021
3/09/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
24/01/2022
14/02/2022
21/02/2022
1/03/2022
21/04/2022
6/06/2022
6/06/2022

28/07/2021
14/07/2021
25/08/2021
22/08/2021
27/10/2021
24/11/2021
22/12/2021
27/01/2022
23/02/2022

28/03/2022
28/03/2022
26/04/2022
30/05/2022
28/06/2022

14/07/2021
21/07/2021
27/07/2021
12/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021
17/08/2021
20/08/2021
25/08/2021
3/09/2021

21/09/2021
5/10/2021

5/10/2021

19/10/2021
2/11/2021

17/11/2021
1/12/2021

15/12/2021
29/12/2021
12/01/2022
25/01/2022
2/02/2022

16/02/2022
23/02/2022
25/02/2022
1/03/2022

8/03/2022

15/03/2022
22/03/2022
29/03/2022
6/04/2022

12/04/2022
19/04/2022
26/04/2022
3/05/2022

10/05/2022
17/05/2022
24/05/2022
31/05/2022
15/06/2022
21/06/2022
28/06/2022

Total Debits:
Total Credits:

DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2283204 Bairnsdale Commu Shop Rent for June2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2433498 Bairnsdale Commu Shop Rent July 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2026875 Bairnsdale Commu Shop Rent August 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2095011 Bairnsdale Commu shop rent SEPT 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2118118 Bairnsdale Commu SHOP RENT OCT 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2936483 Bairnsdale Commu shop rent November 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2394964 Bairnsdale Cornmu Rent for Dec, 2021
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2045212 Bairnsdale Commu Shop rent Jan 2022
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2632641 Bairnsdale Commu shop rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2304015 Bairnsdale Commu Shop Rent Feb 2022
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2601778 Bairnsdale Comms shop rent March 2022
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2096899 Bairnsdale Comms Shop Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2196978 Bairnsdale Comms SHop Rent May 2022

Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33297
Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33176
Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E33575
Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E33809
Remitter=Souther Rural Wa Ref=E34096
Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E£34359
Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E34675
Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E34921
Remitter=Southern Rural W Ref=E35157

DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2562767 K J COLLINGS rent for 23b wood st
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2846424 K J COLLINGS 23b wood street kalyleen coll
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL RENT M
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL Little
DEPQSIT-OSKO PAYMENT KAYLEEN JOY COLLINGS T/AS LITTLE BL 23B WO

DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2095554 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2879892 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2120793 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2239874 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2173196 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2905464 K L. TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2415539 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2132214 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2039217 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2289795 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2036886 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2046843 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2098401 K L. TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2046460 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2297410 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2667133 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2204165 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2879252 K L TAYLOR Rent

DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2700428 K L TAYLOR Rent 25 DEC 2021

DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2376734 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2142291 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2773963 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2209039 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2147878 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2056845 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2032526 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2204661 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2011268 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2039550 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2032263 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2605927 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2000785 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2026776 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2042991 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2186343 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2197569 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2129522 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2065926 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2119103 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2002666 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2047598 K L TAYLOR Rent
DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2114597 K L TAYLOR Rent

'{ ;,A’ me ‘

Credit

936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00
936.00

12,168.00 13 A

£ L

1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50

11,866.50 236

E A

2,637.00

839.00
1,318.50
1,318.50
1,318.50

7,431.50 236

e

560.00
280,00
560.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
560.00
280.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
560.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00

0.00

46,306.00

46,306.00

14,840.00 Zi C- .

2> &Y



JCFF Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Z010:0 - ROTOO

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountan 3010
24/05/2022  WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1237453 198.00 198.00 DR
Eager and Partners Eager Partner #34617 JC
30/06/2022 acc & audit fees to creditor 2,354.00 2,552.00 DR
2,552.00 2,552.00 DR
ini ion C
Admini ion Costs (3
23/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 3045432 BPAY ASIC 56.00 56.00 DR
ASIC Statement may o
56.00 56.00 DR
T iso v
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
30/06/2022 2021 tax payable to creditor 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 T 259.00 DR
uditor” ion (307
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
30/06/2022 acc & audit fees to creditor 385.00 385.00 DR
385.00 385.00 DR
Total Debits: 3,252.00
Total Credits: 0.00




TAX INVOICE

DATE: 18 May 2023
INVOICENO: 36938
CLIENT CODE:  JCFFSSF

JCFF Super Pty Ltd
53 Macleod Street
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Electronic receipt from ASIC of Company and Invoice Statements. Review of
details contained in the Company Statement. Preparation of Directors Solvency
Resolution.

Maintenance of the Company's Statutory Registers and/or Minutes at our

premises for the previous year. 180.00
Net Amount $ 180.00
GST $ 18.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $198.00

Please note our terms are strictly 14 days from the date of invoice. |

Client: JCFF Super Pty Ltd DIRECT TRANSFER:

Client Code: JCFFSSF Bank: Commonwealth

Invoice Date: 18 May 23 Account Name: Eager and Partners

Invoice No: 36938 BSB: 063 501

Total Amount Due: $ 198.00 Account No: 1010 5137
REFERENCE: 36938/JCFFSSF

PAYMENT OPTIONS: (To ensure prompt allocation please include reference)

Mail: Please detach this remittance advice and PAYING BY CREDIT CARD: D Visa D Mastercard
return with your cheque or credit card details to
74 Main Street, BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
Card Holder’s Name:

Phone/Fax:  Credit card payments can be made by
faxing or calling the numbers listed Card Holder’s Signature:

In Person: Payment may be made by EFTPOS, Expiry Date: / Amount:$
cheque, cash or credit card

